#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2026 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Project:
LED LIGHTING
Date:
Notes:
Applications
The OptiMod Lightbox Side Module is a linear LED lighting solution designed
for edge‑lit lightboxes, channel letters, and signage applications. Engineered

#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2026 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Dimensions
Ordering Codes
Voltage Product No. of LEDs Color Temp
LS - 24 - ELRB - 18 - 65K
24 : 24 Volt ELRB : Edgelit Rigid Backlighting Bar 18 : 18 LEDs 65K : 6500K
2.9’ (0.9M)
1/2” (12.7mm)
7/8” (22mm)
Power Supplies
Non-Dimmable
Image Code Voltage Output Power Class II Dimmable Specs
LS-24V-30W-O-CV
24V
Max. 30W √ Non-Dim with Plug
LS-24V-60W-O-CV Max. 60W √ Non-Dim with Plug
LS-24V-96W-O-CV Max. 96W √ Non-Dim with Plug
LS-24V-150W-O-CV Max. 150W x Non-Dim with Plug
LS-24V-240W-O-CV Max. 240W x Non Dim, with leads for hard‑
wire.
LS-24V-320W-O-CV Max. 320W x Non Dim, with leads for hard‑
wire.
LS-24V-30W-JB-O-CV Max. 30W √ Boxed Hardwire Power Supply
LS-24V-60W-JB-O-CV Max. 60W √ Boxed Hardwire Power Supply
LS-24V-96W-JB-O-CV Max. 96W √ Boxed Hardwire Power Supply
#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2026 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Dimmable
Image Code Voltage Output Power Class II Dimmable Specs
LS-24V-24D-CV
24V
Max. 24W √
Triac Dimming. HardwireLS-24V-48D-CV Max. 48W √
LS-24V-60D-CV Max. 60W √
LS-24V-30D-MLT-CV Max. 30W √
5 in 1 dimming.
Triac/Phase. 0-10V, 1-10V,
Potentiometer, 10V PWM. Boxed
Hardwire
LS-24V-60D-MLT-CV Max. 60W √
LS-24V-96D-MLT-CV Max. 96W √
LS-24V-150D-MLT-CV Max. 150W X
LS-24V-300D-MLT-CV Max. 300W X
LS-24V-96Wx2D-MLT-CV
Max. 192W
(2 x 96W Out-
put)